

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1840/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2012 in WP No. 3932/2000 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

GENERAL MNGR, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4366/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5233/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5257/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Durga Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed for final hearing on 03.02.2015.

Learned counsel for the parties are at liberty to file additional documents.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master