

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1840/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2012 in WP No. 3932/2000 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

GENERAL MNGR, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR.  
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 4366/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5233/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5257/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.  
Mr.Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.  
Mr.Durga Dutt, Adv.  
Mr.Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar