

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2974/2016

GENERAL MANAGER, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3011/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 3012/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 3013/2016 (III-A)

(FOR [I A FOR BRING L.R.] ON IA 85851/2016 FOR [IA FOR C/D IN  
FILING APPL. FOR BRINGING LRS] ON IA 34235/2017)

Date : 10-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr Punya Garg, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all matters, respondents are duly served/represented.

Parties may file statement of case within the stipulated  
period in all matters.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
10.05.2018