

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No. 2974/2016

GENERAL MANAGER, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. Appellant

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR. Respondents

WITH

C.A. No. 3012/2016 (III-A)

(with I.A No. 115965/2018 - Application for early hearing)

Date : 29-10-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Ms. Indu Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondents

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR
Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No. 115965/2018 in C.A. No. 3012/2016This is an application for early hearing of the
appeal.

Let the matter be listed on its own turn.

The application is accordingly disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar