

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2974/2016

GENERAL MANAGER, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(IA 27768/2019 - Clarification/Direction)

WITH C.A. No. 3011/2016 (III-A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION - IA 27784/2019)

C.A. No. 3012/2016 (III-A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION -IA 27788/2019)

C.A. No. 3013/2016 (III-A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 27794/2019)

Date : 15-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR
Mr. Divyanshu S., Adv.
Mr. Shradhanarayan, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anusha Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application(s) filed under Section 17-B of the Industrial
Disputes Act be listed along with the main appeal(s).

Post the appeal(s) on its turn.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER