

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.11

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2974/2016

GENERAL MANAGER, U.P. COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ACHCHEY LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY I.A. NO. 266663/2024 IN C.A. NO. 3012/2016 IS LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM]

WITH

C.A. No. 3012/2016 (III-A)

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 266663/2024

IA No. 266663/2024 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 08-04-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR  
Mr. Siddhant Munshi, Adv.  
Mr. Anitesh Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Ms. Rashika Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Naman Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

1. Application for early hearing is allowed.
2. List on 24.4.2025 alongwith all connected matters.

(CHANDRESH)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)